
Pizza Pie Days! 
Every Wednesday in Extended Care 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

—————————————————————————————————————— 

Pizza Pie Days in Extended Care 

Child’s Name: ______________________________________________ 

Please circle the dates you will be joining us! 

Wednesday, September 12 

Wednesday, September 19 

Wednesday, September 26 

Wednesday, October 3 

Wednesday, October 10 

Wednesday, October 17 

Wednesday, October 24 

Wednesday, October 31 

Wednesday, November 7 

Wednesday, November 14 

Wednesday, November 28 

Wednesday, December 5 

Wednesday, December 12 

PIZZA PIE DAYS 
in Extended Care 

Join Extended Care for a special Lunch Bunch every Wednesday from noon to 
1:30 p.m. Enjoy a plain slice or two accompanied by a beverage, fresh fruit, and 
dessert. Cost is $21.50. 

To register, fill out the form below and return via your child’s backpack to the 
attention of Extended Care. To add, drop, or change a reservation, email 
extendedcare@goshenfriends.org.  

Thank you! Tr. Patrice 




